

Title Appeal - 15 of 2022 (CIS-17/22)
C.N.R. No.- WBBB05-000800-2022

15

15-01-2026

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of memo of appeal and to take step upon respondent no.2. by appellants.

The appellants file amended copy of memo of appeal. Let it be kept in the case record.

The appellants also file notice with adequate process fees of Rs.2/- for causing service upon respondent no.2.

Issue the same.

Fix : **16-03-2026** – for SR.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*